
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Petrovskiy Viktor N.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 17 Apr 16:05 — 18:40 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M22-203  K-1102
Fri, 17 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A20-201  NLK-2.54
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy  B21-203  K-1117
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy  B21-203  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Fiber Lasers  M23-203, M23-207  K-1119
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Fiber Lasers  M23-203, M23-207  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-203  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-203  K-1102
Tue, 28 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST  B21-203  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST  B21-203  K-1102
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Fiber Lasers  M23-203, M23-207  K-1119
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Fiber Lasers  M23-203, M23-207  ДОТ
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy  B21-203  K-1117
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy  B21-203  ДОТ
Thu, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Laser Physics  A21-201, A21-303  ДОТ
Thu, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Laser Physics  A21-201, A21-303  K-1102
Wed, 26 Jun 13:35 — 15:15 Research activities and thesis preparation  A23-201  dep.37
Wed, 26 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 Research activities and thesis preparation  A22-201  dep.37
Fri, 28 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A21-201  ДОТ
Fri, 28 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Post-graduate research and writing of scientific qualification work (dissertation) for

seekers of “Candidate of Sciences” deegree  A21-201  K-1102


